Target Archery Outdoor Metric Rounds

This table gives the target face size and the number of arrows in dozens to be shot at each distance

for AGB and WA rounds.

Archers may shoot any of the rounds below. However, depenedent upon your gender and age, not
all rounds may be used for your Handicap, Classification or Club Records. For more details on
individual rounds consult the online AGB Rules of shooting Rule 308b (i) & (ii), and the RLSAS
online list of Club Records.

10 Zone Scoring

Round

122 cm Face

80 cm Face

90m

70m

60m

50m

40m

30m

20m

50m

40m

30m|{20m

15m

10m

>

WA 1440

B/C

WA 1440 / Metric |

WA 1440 / Metric |1

Metric 111

Wlwlw|w

Metric 1V

Metric V

w

WA Standard Round

WA 900

2%

2%

2%

WA 70M

WA 60M

WA 50M (Compound)

WA 50M

Metric 122-50

Metric 122-40

Metric 122-30

Metric 80-40

Metric 80-30

>Ir|A|le(—=|Z|>|>|0>|>|>[O(Mmm|o

Long Metric

Long Metric |

Long Metric Il

Long Metric 111

Long Metric IV

Long Metric V

Short Metric |

Short Metric |1

w

Short Metric 111

Short Metric IV

Short Metric V

Frostbite




