## **Target Archery Outdoor Metric Rounds**

This table gives the target face size and the number of arrows in dozens to be shot at each distance for AGB and WA rounds.

Archers may shoot any of the rounds below. However, dependent upon your gender and age, not all rounds may be used for your Handicap, Classification or Club Records. For more details on individual rounds consult the online AGB Rules of shooting Rule 308b (i) & (ii), and the RLSAS online list of Club Records.

## 10 Zone Scoring

Round		122 cm Face							80 cm Face					
		90m	<b>70m</b>	60m	<b>50</b> m	<b>40m</b>	<b>30m</b>	<b>20</b> m	<b>50</b> m	<b>40m</b>	30m	<b>20m</b>	<b>15m</b>	10m
A	WA 1440	3	3						3		3			
B/C	WA 1440 / Metric I		3	3					3		3			
D	WA 1440 / Metric II			3	3					3	3			
E	Metric III				3	3					3	3		
F	Metric IV					3	3					3		3
G	Metric V						3	3					3	3
A	WA Standard Round				3		3							
A	WA 900			21/2	21/2	21/2								
A	WA 70M		6											
C	WA 60M			6										
A	WA 50M (Compound)								6					
A	WA 50M				6									
Н	Metric 122-50				6									
I	<b>Metric 122-40</b>					6								
J	<b>Metric 122-30</b>						6							
K	Metric 80-40									6				
L	Metric 80-30										6			
A	Long Metric	3	3											
B/C	Long Metric I		3	3										
D	Long Metric II			3	3									
E	Long Metric III				3	3								
F	Long Metric IV					3	3							
G	Long Metric V						3	3						
	Short Metric I								3		3			
D	Short Metric II									3	3			
E	Short Metric III										3	3		
F	Short Metric IV											3		3
G	Short Metric V												3	3
	Frostbite										3			